CITY OF RACINE Page
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Contract No. & Name 24-06 (K6-25) Concrete Street Reconstruction and Paving

2 of 3

C.O.No. 1 Funding Account(s) Original Contract $ 1,039,662.87
896.030.5510, 896.030.5690 Previous C.O.'s $ 0.00
986.908.5020, Water Dept. Contract Total $ 1,039,662.87
Contractor
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in Increase in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. Contract Contract
12 Add 190 Sq. Yds. Topsoil
@ $6.00/Sq. Yd. $ 1,140.00
13 Add 190 Sq. Yds. Seeding and Fertilizing
@ $1.50/Sq. Yd. $ 285.00
14 Add 32 Lin. Ft. Full Depth Sawcut
@ $1.45/Lin. Ft. $ 46.40
18 Add 4 Each Adjusting Sanitary Manholes
@ $675.00/Each $ 2,700.00
23 Add 26 Lin. Ft. Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced
Concrete Class V 12-Inch @ $62.00/Lin. Ft. $ 1,612.00
27 Add 2 Each Reconstructing Type "A" Storm Water
Inlets @ $1,000.00/Each $ 2,000.00
31 Add 11 Each Inlet Protection Type C
@ $41.00/Each $ 451.00
32 Add 18 Sqg. Yds. Pavement Removal and Replacement
@ $66.00/Sq. Yd. $ 1,188.00
Total Amount From Page 2 $ - $ 9,422.40




